9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00

9:00

MONDAY
Breakfast
MW/Math
Break
ELA
Lunch
Break
P.E.

ABC book

TUESDAY
Breakfast
Astronomy
Break
Latin/Math
Lunch
Break

P.E

ABC book

WEDNEDAY
Breakfast
Art/Math
Break

Math

Lunch

Break

P.E

ABC book

THURSDAY
Breakfast
KWT/CC/MJ
Break

TFK

Lunch
Break

P.E

ABC book

FRIDAY
Breakfast
Finish things
Break

Finish things
Lunch
Break

P.E

ABC book

SATURDAY

SUNDAY



